Engadin Art Talks

Cristina Bechtler, Hans -Ulrich Obrist,
Beatrix Ruf (eds.)



TABLE OF CONTENTS
Foreword .

Introduction

Cristina Bechtler, Hans Ulrich Obrist and Beatrix Ruf
in Conversation

1 THE CRYSTAL CHAIN

Josiah McEiheny
On Bruno Taut and Paul Scheerbart in the Mountains

Doug Aitken
On Diamond Sea

Hans-Jorg Ruch
Building in the Engadin —
a Critical Approach to Landscape and Building Tradition

Camilo Restrepo Ochoa
Performing Architecture:
Managing the Production and Administration of Space

Philippe Rahm
Gradating Spaces.
Gradation versus Outline in Architecture

Bijoy Jain
Practice

Simone Forti
The Roots of Our Dancing

Nina von Albertini

Body Objects and Landscape. Sensibility and
Responsibility
Cerith Wyn Evans

11

22

30

34

42

52

60

64

68

74



1} MAPPING THE ALPS

Ritu Sarin and Tenzing Sonam

Work in Progress: Mud Stone Slate Bamboo — Traditional
Architecture in the Himalayan State of Himachal Pradesh,
India <

Andrea Deplazes

The New Monte Rosa Hut, Switzerland
Lawrence Weiner
COLLABORATION AS METAPHOR

Gianni Pettena
On Arc}1itecture

Jan von Brevern

Mountains as Ruins, or: How to Reconstruct the History
of the Alps with Drawings

Annnaiisa & Peter Zumthor in Conversation with

Philip Ursprung
Hamish Fulton
On Mapping (the Alps)

Nairy Baghramian

With My Back to the World. A Lecture on Landscapes
(Collected Thoughts, Kenya, 2011)

Nikolaus Hirsch

75

Mountain as Prison. The Hinzert Document Centre

Sarah Morris
The Arrogance of Power

80

84

92

100

106

114

128

140

146

154



1l VISIONS FOR THE ALPS

Ron Arad
"I don't care how much it costs — my only problem is who is
going to pay for it" (and other problems)

Rolf Sachs

Alpine Thoughts and a Project
Christophe Girot
Topology: Sensing the Alps with Point Clouds

Hans Danuser

The EROSION PROJECTS and Visions for the Arts
Arthur Loretz

Porta Alpina

Vito Acconci
The Alps as Model for Clouds, Particles & Pixels

Mai-Thu Perret
Utopian Projects

Tobias Rehberger
Paradiso del Cevedale

Urban-ThinkTank/Alfredo Brillembourg & Hubert Klumpner
Urban Mountain Utopia: Torre David

Dominique Gonzalez-Foerster
Stay or Go?

Raqgs Media Collective
The Third Man

Francois Roche
gre(Y)en (a history of local operative criticism including
an ALP mountain trajectory)



Jefferson Hack .

Slowness vs Speed: The Robert Walser Sprint
This Brunner and Michael Steiner in Conversation

Helen Marten <

Hot Frost

CREDITS

EDITORS'ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

IMPRINT

240

246

252

257

259

261



