Engadin Art Talks

Cristina Bechtler, Hans-Ulrich Obrist, Beatrix Ruf (eds.)

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Foreword	•	9
Introduction		
Cristina Bech	tler, Hans Ulrich Obrist and Beatrix Ruf	
in Conversati	ion	11
I	THE CRYSTAL CHAIN	
Josiah McEih	eny	
On Bruno Tai	ut and Paul Scheerbart in the Mountains	22
Doug Aitken		
On Diamond	Sea	30
Hans-Jorg Ru	ich	
Building in th	e Engadin –	
a Critical App	roach to Landscape and Building Tradition	34
Camilo Restr		
Performing A		
Managing the	e Production and Administration of Space	42
Philippe Rah		
Gradating Sp		
Gradation vei	rsus Outline in Architecture	52
Bijoy Jain		
Practice		60
Simone Forti		
The Roots of	Our Dancing	64
Nina von Alb	ertini	
	and Landscape. Sensibility and	68
Responsibilit	-	
Cerith Wyn E	vans	74

MAPPING THE ALPS

Ritu Sarin and Tenzing Sonam	
Work in Progress: Mud Stone Slate Bamboo – Traditional	
Architecture in the Himalayan State of Himachal Pradesh,	
India <	80
Andrea Deplazes	
The New Monte Rosa Hut, Switzerland	84
Lawrence Weiner	
COLLABORATION AS METAPHOR	92
Gianni Pettena	
On Architecture	100
Jan von Brevern	
Mountains as Ruins, or: How to Reconstruct the History	
of the Alps with Drawings	106
Annnaiisa & Peter Zumthor in Conversation with	
Philip Ursprung	114
Hamish Fulton	
On Mapping (the Alps)	128
Nairy Baghramian	
With My Back to the World. A Lecture on Landscapes	
(Collected Thoughts, Kenya, 2011) ",	140
Nikolaus Hirsch	
Mountain as Prison. The Hinzert Document Centre	146
Sarah Morris	
The Arrogance of Power	154

П

VISIONS FOR THE ALPS

Ron Arad "I don't care how much it costs – my only problem is who is going to pay for it" (and other problems)

Rolf Sachs

Alpine Thoughts and a Project

Christophe Girot

Topology: Sensing the Alps with Point Clouds

Hans Danuser The EROSION PROJECTS and Visions for the Arts Arthur Loretz Porta Alpina

Vito Acconci The Alps as Model for Clouds, Particles & Pixels

Mai-Thu Perret Utopian Projects

Tobias Rehberger Paradiso del Cevedale

Urban-ThinkTank/Alfredo Brillembourg & Hubert Klumpner Urban Mountain Utopia: Torre David

Dominique Gonzalez-Foerster Stay or Go?

Raqs Media Collective The Third Man

Francois Roche gre(Y)en (a history of local operative criticism including an ALP mountain trajectory)

ш

Jefferson Hack ,	
Slowness vs Speed: The Robert Walser Sprint	240
This Brunner and Michael Steiner in Conversation	246
Helen Marten	
Hot Frost	252
CREDITS	257
EDITORS'ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	259
IMPRINT	261